SB 5538-1 (LC 9538) 5/18/23 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5538

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 10, delete "\$6,949,583" and insert
- 2 "\$6,788,221".
- In line 23, delete "\$11,681,345" and insert "\$13,322,356".
- On page 2, line 1, delete "\$1,139,249" and insert "\$541,693".
- In line 8, delete "\$125,576,489" and insert "\$139,034,649".
